4 BENZING Live/

Concurs Ploiesti
Cod columbofil: 739018
Latitudine : 44° 7" 9.1

Ceas Atomic

Sincronizare

Por. imbarcati :

0036834M
0036813M
0036810M
2019165M
0145645F
0032845M
0145651M
0032822M
0145650M
0036861M
0145613F
0032828M
0644424M
0032884M
0036870F
0036900M

Semnaturi: Crescator

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Versiune SW: RO-1.17
Antena Club

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

: 13.06.2025 18:06:3
Ceas Porumbei : 13.06.2025 18:06:37 +0
: 13.06.2025 18:06:3
16

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
7 GPS
7 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA198C6D | 13.06 18:
|DAIBCF7A | 13.06 18:
|DA198B61 | 13.06 18:
|DA2F230B | 13.06 18:
| DA1IBCDBA | 13.06 18:
|DA1IBCFO9A | 13.06 18:
| DA2867FE | 13.06 18:
|DA198B91 | 13.06 18:
|DA198C56 | 13.06 18:
|DA198EB1 | 13.06 18:
|DA198C02 | 13.06 18:
| DA1IBCC6C | 13.06 18:
| DA198D2F | 13.06 18:
|DA1IBCD29 | 13.06 18:
|DA198B56 | 13.06 18:
|DA198BD3 | 13.06 18:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 57797

Benzing 48904317 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Ploiesti

Neagu Marius
26.08' E

24°720"

14.06

s 2025 0385

Comisia imbarcare

701966
8000A93B
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/228220_1749837998.pdf

